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P- 1 TANG 23110

2215208 2215304

10col

2215207 2215303

90col 71col

93col



23110 PAGE 1

STYLE NO STYLE NO

Made in Japan Made in Japan

50 10

71 93

90

93

TOTAL

GL-24SP-T4

2215208
GL-24SP-TI

30/7

 Baseball
French Terry

TOTAL

2215304 2215207 2215303
GL-24SP-T2 GL-24SP-T3



P- 2 TANG 23110

92col

2210207 2120009

2210303 2210010

Nm. 2800  Levis   X   Nm. 2300  Roy    

90col



23110 PAGE 2

STYLE NO

90

91

92

TOTAL

Made
in

China

Nm. 2800  Levis   X   Nm. 2300  Roy   GI.TI.BI. FILATI  Italy     3G

22100092210207 2210303 2210010
KB-24SP-T3KB-24SP-T4 KB-24SP-T5N KB-24SP-T6



P- 3 TANG 23110

2210011 2210012 2210900

91col 51col 91col

11col

51col

                  2/48Nm  FLAXEN  ECO  

11col



23110 PAGE 3

STYLE NO

11

12

51

91

TOTAL

(CiCLO Recycled Polyester 100%) (CiCLO Recycled Polyester 100%) (CiCLO Recycled Polyester 100%)

 2/48Nm  FLAXEN  ECO CiCLO Recycled Polyester 20%

2210011 2210012 2210900
KB-24SP-T9 KB-24SP-T7 KB-24SP-T8

Made
in

China



P- 4 TANG 23110

11col 91BDcol

2210206 2210008

                     NM.2/9  TWEED  



23110 PAGE 4

STYLE NO

11

12

31

91

11BD

31BD

91BD

TOTAL

Linificio e Canapificio
Nazionale

Italy

KB-24SP-T1 KB-24SP-T2

Made
in

China

NM.2/9  TWEED

2210206 2210008


